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

This 2.34-acre estate, just minutes from downtown Burlingame and prestigious schools, 
has undergone extensive renovations. It now features countless amenities fit for royalty, 
plus smart home technology, automated draperies, and new hardwood floors. The property 
includes a well system, modern landscaping, a pool, spa, outdoor kitchen, and bathhouse. 
The residence offers skylights, a karaoke room, en-suite bedrooms, and a master suite 
with a rooftop deck. The backyard boasts a guesthouse, yoga studio, birdcage, bocce ball 
court, and fountains. Two garages can be converted into an extra 2-bedroom space.

This recently remodeled Monterey Colonial sits on a spacious three-quarter-acre lot 
Abundant natural light, hardwood floors, and an open floor plan connect living, dining, and 
kitchen spaces. The well-appointed kitchen features top-of-the-line appliances, all brand 
new and never before used. French doors lead to outdoor patios and a pergola-shaded 
back patio. All bedrooms are en-suite, ideal for families, with the master suite offering a 
fireplace and new bathroom. Conveniently located near Downtown Burlingame, Downtown 
San Mateo, and prestigious schools, this home combines comfort, style, and convenience.

A Hillsborough masterpiece by Renowned architects, blends indoor and outdoor living 
seamlessly. French doors open to a landscape of mature oaks, rose gardens, and the 
iconic circular Emerald pool. Inside, an updated floorplan includes a grand living room, 
formal dining room, and an open kitchen-family room. Three bedrooms and a wood-
paneled library grace the upper level, while the master suite offers a luxurious bath and 
three walk-in closets. Outdoors, a private oasis boasts a char ming workshop, pool, and 
beautiful gardens. Conveniently located between San Francisco and Silicon Valley, this 
exceptional home is complete with award-winning South Hillsborough Elementary nearby.

Hillsborough's Luxurious Oasis, Seated Right Next to the Country ClubHillsborough's Luxurious Oasis, Seated Right Next to the Country Club

Newly Remodeled Monterey Colonial with a Huge Level 3/4 Acre LotNewly Remodeled Monterey Colonial with a Huge Level 3/4 Acre Lot

A Timeless Masterpiece of Classic Design with Modern ComfortsA Timeless Masterpiece of Classic Design with Modern Comforts

STANLEY LO
Realtor®
Broker, CEO & Founder
stanleylo@greenbanker.com
BRE# 00874415

Since January 2023, Stanley Lo has successfully 
Sold 56 TRANSACTIONS, resulting in a 
remarkable $168 MILLION         in sales

BD: 5  |  BA: 7  |  HOUSE: 6,130 SQFT  |  LOT: 37,897 SQFT

OFFERED AT $5,980,000

BD: 5  |  BA: 5  |  HOUSE: 4,405 SQFT  |  LOT: 32,234 SQFT

OFFERED AT $5,798,000

BD: 8  |  BA: 10  |  HOUSE: 17,907 SQFT  |  LOT: 2.34 ACRES

OFFERED AT $68,000,000

#1

37 Times In A Row!

In Individual 
Total Sales Volume

AGENTAGENT
in in San MateoSan Mateo

  COUNTYCOUNTY

  StanStanlley Loey Lo  

Experience Serene Luxury in the Heart of Hillsborough
Total Privacy & Secluded within a peaceful cul-de-sac • Indoor 

and outdoor living spaces • Large Deck • Sparkling Pool 
•  One Story Floor Plan • High Ceilings

REMILLARD DR HILLSBOROUGH

Classic World Charm on a Private 1.1 Acre Level Lot
7 beds/6.2 baths Main house • Guest house 2 beds/2 baths, & 
kitchenette • Sweeping level lawns • Large pool/spa • Cabana  

• Approved New Architectural Plans & Drawings by ADRB

ROBLAR AVE HILLSBOROUGH

COMING 
SOON!

COMING 
SOON!

Exclusive 2.05 Acre Retreat with Partial Bay Views
Rare 2 Acre Secluded Property • 1 Story • Expansive Terrace & 

Deck with Partial Bay Views • Huge Play Area & Backyard
 • Remodeled Main Floor • Luxurious Living Spaces

KENILWORTH RD HILLSBOROUGH

COMING 
SOON!

CALL FOR 
PRICING

CALL FOR 
PRICING OFFERED ATOFFERED AT  

$3,868,000$3,868,000
OFFERED ATOFFERED AT  
$3,868,000$3,868,000

+/-
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This extraordinary estate boasts panoramic San Francisco Bay views, while combining timeless luxury with high ceilings, Mediterranean-inspired designs, and more! The 
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

With 22 years experience, 
I look forward to exploring 
your goals and celebrating 

your successes in  
Hillsborough real estate.

H I L L S B O R O U G H
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HillsboroughBlog.com
#1 Hillsborough Agent for Coldwell Banker 2022, 2023

$230,000,000 in Hillsborough Sales Since 2020
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Experience Is The Difference
Let’s talk about how we can achieve your goals.

650.678.4151   Jenny@HaggartyGroup.com  HaggartyGroup.com

Top 100 Performers 
in Bay Area Real Estate

License #01163760

Exceptional performance, 
unparalleled service, and remarkable results.

650.207.5192   GinaHaggarty@gmail.com   HaggartyGroup.com

Over $2 Billion in Sales
30 Years of Experience
34 Year Hillsborough Resident
License #01163760
License #02026724

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01866771. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

1040 Cortez Ave, Burlingame

3 Bedrooms | 2 Full Bathrooms
1,880 Sq. Ft. Living Space* | 6,000 Sq. Ft. Lot | Built 1925

Excellent Walkable Burlingame Location
Walking Distance to Award-Winning Burlingame Schools & Downtown Burlingame

Active | Price Upon Request

Elegant Burlingame Cottage

40 Mc Creery Drive, Hillsborough

 5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Bathrooms | 1 Powder Room
4,320 Sq. Ft. Living Space* | .49 Acre Lot | Built 1968

Excellent  Hillsborough Oaks Location
Walking Distance to Award-Winning Hillsborough Schools & Downtown Burlingame

Sold Off Market | $6,000,000

Sold Off Market

10 Percheron Place, Hillsborough

4 Bedrooms | 2 Full Bathrooms | 2 Powder Rooms | Built 1972 
2,990 Sq. Ft. Living Space* | .64 Acre Estate Property | Pool & Spa | Sport Court

Spacious & Elegant | Showcases Luxury Design throughout | Award-Winning Hillsborough Schools
Active | Price Upon Request 

Spacious Elegance in Polo Terrace

1225 Vancouver Drive, Burlingame

4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Bathrooms
2,448 Sq. Ft. Living  Space | 7,250 Sq. Ft. Lot | Built 1941

Enchanting Terraced Grounds | Premiere Location Walking Distance to Downtown Burlingame & Broadway
Sold  | Sellers Represented by Gina

Magnificent Traditional in Desirable Easton Addition
 

5 Bedrooms | 5 Full Bathrooms | 1 Powder Room
4,810 Sq. Ft. Living Space* | 13,261 Sq. Ft. Lot | Built 2006

Rare Private .30 Acre Lot Boasting Expansive Level Lawn & Yard Perfect For Entertaining
Sold $100,000 Under List Price | Buyers Represented by Gina

Sold Under List Price
812 Linden Avenue, Burlingame

5 Bedrooms | 5 Full Bathrooms | 1 Powder Room
2,974 Sq. Ft. Living  Space | 5,927 Sq. Ft. Lot | Built 2023

Built by Renounced Builder RG Developments Inc. | Quality Craftsmanship & Attention to Detail
Pending | Sellers & Buyers Represented by Gina & Jenny

Dreamy Modern Farmhouse New Construction

mailto:Jenny@HaggartyGroup.com
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Phil Chen
Broker - Associate
DRE#01715177

phil@sybariterealty.com
415.271.1920

Burlingame Luxury Living

2848 CANYON ROAD

6BR | 4.5BA | 4285 SQFT

2848canyon.com

33 HIGHLAND AVENUE

4BR | 2.5BA | 2704 SQFT

33highlandave.com

mailto:phil@sybariterealty.com
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THIS BEAUTIFUL 20 ACRE GATED and private resort is 

luxury living at its finest.  Included is 8900 square feet 

of of living space with a separate Casita, separate gym, 

large infinity pool, 65 acre lake, 10 car garage and lighted 

tennis/ Pickle ball court. Also included is a 6 hole golf 

course with 7 putting greens and one 9 hole putting 

green on the lake. Over $2 million in interior upgrades 

completed in 2005. Owner spared no expense.
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